
 

2019 

BROOK PARK RECREATION 

BOYS HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL 

LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

 

1. Bulldogs-McCray   2. Bulldogs-Lethbridge   3. Falcons 

 

 

 

4. Gators              5. Tarheels          6. Volunteers 

       

                   Court #1     

    DATE           5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm             

*************************************************************************************** 

Thursday, January 10   6-1  3-4  2-5     

Thursday, January 17   3-2  4-6  1-5     

Thursday, January 24   5-3  4-1  2-6     

Thursday, January 31   4-2  6-5  1-3     

Thursday, February 7    4-5  2-1  6-3     

Thursday, February 14   5-2  3-4  1-6     

Thursday, February 21   4-6  2-3  5-1       

Thursday, February 28   1-4  5-3  6-2     

Thursday, March 7    3-1  5-6  2-4     

Thursday, March 14   ** Begin Single Elimination Tournament **             

Thursday, March 21    ** Championship Game ** 

*************************************************************************************** 

 

 

Please remember that winning is not our primary objective, promoting good sportsmanship and 

teaching fundamentals is our number one priority! 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 216-433-1547, after 4:00pm 

 for a recorded message regarding playing status. 
 

Visit us at www.cityofbrookpark.com  

 

“SPORTS SHOULD BE FUN” 


